LIST OF CANDIDATES PROVISIONALLY SHORTLISTED FOR THE PERSONAL

INTERVIEW FOR THE POST OF ENGINEER (GEOLOGY AND GEO-TECHNICAL )

AGAINST ADVT. NO. 02/2025 DATED 12.02.2025

SL.NO

THDC REGISTRATION NUMBER

SCHEDULE OF INTERVIEW

TH25000232

TH25000234

TH25008552

TH25000622

TH25001229

TH25003394

TH25003797

TH25006858

NN el BN Ko N RO, I SN RUS I I \S N

TH25007246

TH25007701

—_ | —_
— | o

TH25009821

—
\]

TH25002782

—
W

TH25005368

._.
~

TH25005744

—
(9]

TH25008757

—
[o)

TH25000612

Date of Interview- 30th September 2025
Reporting Time-09:00 AM




