LIST OF CANDIDATES PROVISIONALLY SHORTLISTED FOR THE PERSONAL INTERVIEW FOR THE POST OF ENGINEER (GEOLOGY AND GEO-TECHNICAL) AGAINST ADVT. NO. 02/2025 DATED 12.02.2025

SL.NO	THDC REGISTRATION NUMBER	SCHEDULE OF INTERVIEW
1	TH25000232	Date of Interview- 30th September 2025
2	TH25000234	Reporting Time-09:00 AM
3	TH25008552	
4	TH25000622	
5	TH25001229	
6	TH25003394	
7	TH25003797	
8	TH25006858	
9	TH25007246	
10	TH25007701	
11	TH25009821	
12	TH25002782	
13	TH25005368	
14	TH25005744	
15	TH25008757	
16	TH25000612	